Safety light beam
Spot
Spot is a light beam mainly used
for body detection. It consists of a
transmitter and a receiver. Infrared
light is sent from the transmitter to
the receiver and when the light beam
is interrupted a stop signal is given to

ABB I Spot  3
JSM64
Ordering information
Spot
Mounting accessories
Description Type Order code
Adjustable mounting bracket with rotational knuckle for 18 mm barrel style sensors. JSM64 2TLA040007R0200
Bracket for JSM9 for vertical angling. Includes screws for profile. JSM60-L 2TLA040003R0000
Bracket for JSM9 for horizontal angling around a machine. Includes screws for profile. JSM62-L 2TLA040004R0000
Mirror for 0-20 m, adjustable mirror plate. Dimensions: 115 × 80 × 30 mm. Screws for bracket included. JSM7A 2TLA040006R0500
Bracket for mirror. JSM9 2TLA040007R0000
Wrench for tightening of M12 connectors according to specified torque: 0.6 Nm. M12 Torque wrench 2TLA020053R0900
Aluminum post 44 x 44 x 1100 mm with 3 feet brackets and end caps. JSMA44A-L 2TLA040001R1100
2T
LC
17
24
41
F0
20
1
Spot 10 T/R
Ordering details
Description Type Order code
Spot 10 T/R safety light beam, transmitter and receiver Spot 10 T/R 2TLA020009R0600
JSM7A
JSM9
JSM60-L
JSM62-L
JSM7A
JSM9
Connection accessories
Description Type Order code
Y-connector for series connection of DYNlink devices with M12-5 connectors, e.g. Spot M12-3A 2TLA020055R0000
Y-connector for parallel connection of 2 DYNlink devices with M12-5 connectors, e.g. Spot M12-3B 2TLA020055R0100
JSMA44A-L
4    Spot I ABB
Ordering information
Spot
Cable with connectors
Connector Female/male Length Special feature Type Order code
M12-5 Female 6 m M12-C61 2TLA020056R0000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C61HE 2TLA020056R8000
10 m M12-C101 2TLA020056R1000
Harsh environment, halogen free M12-C101HE 2TLA020056R8100
20 m M12-C201 2TLA020056R1400
Female + male 0.3 m M12-C0312 2TLA020056R5800
0.06 m M12-C00612 2TLA020056R6300
1 m M12-C112 2TLA020056R2000
3 m M12-C312 2TLA020056R2100
6 m M12-C612 2TLA020056R2200
10 m M12-C1012 2TLA020056R2300
Angled female connector M12-C1012V2 2TLA020056R6700
16 m M12-C1612 2TLA020056R5400
20 m M12-C2012 2TLA020056R2400
M12-C61
2T
LC
17
29
51
F0
20
1
Separate cables and connectors
Description Type Order code
Connectors
M12-5 pole female, straight M12-C01 2TLA020055R1000
M12-5 pole male, straight M12-C02 2TLA020055R1100
Cable with 5 conductors
10 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors  C5 cable 10 m 2TLA020057R0001
50 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors        C5 cable 50 m 2TLA020057R0005
100 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 100 m 2TLA020057R0010
200 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 200 m 2TLA020057R0020
500 m cable with 5 x 0.34 shielded conductors      C5 cable 500 m 2TLA020057R0050
C5 cable
2T
LC
01